
5/5/2025 Monday Peak Front 9
5/6/2025 Tuesday Prairie 9 Hole
5/7/2025 Wednesday Plains Back 9
5/19/2025 Monday Peak Front 9
5/20/2025 Tuesday Prairie 9 Hole
5/21/2025 Wednesday Plains Back 9
6/9/2025 Monday Peak Front 9
6/10/2025 Tuesday Prairie 9 Hole
6/11/2025 Wednesday Plains Back 9
6/23/2025 Monday Peak Front 9
6/24/2025 Tuesday Prairie 9 Hole
6/25/2025 Wednesday Plains Back 9
7/7/2025 Monday Peak Front 9
7/8/2025 Tuesday Prairie 9 Hole 
7/9/2025 Wednesday Plains Back 9
7/28/2025 Monday Peak Front 9
7/29/2025 Tuesday Prairie 9 Hole
7/30/2025 Wednesday Plains Back 9
8/11/2025 Monday Peak Front 9
8/12/2025 Tuesday Prairie 9 Hole 
8/13/2025 Wednesday Plains Back 9
8/25/2025 Monday Peak Front 9
8/26/2025 Tuesday Prairie 9 Hole
8/27/2025 Wednesday Plains Back 9
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Management Reserves the Right to Modify Schedule

2025 Verticut and Topdressing Schedule
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